C17-PRO VERTICAL DIGITAL INCLINOMETER SYSTEM
D
at
as
he
et
 C
17

Weight 82g per metre (approx)
Cable marker Stainless Steel
Breaking strength 6.8kN
Cable diameter 7.5mm
Cable Reel
Dimensions 483 x 385 x 315mm
Battery life 40 hrs’ continuous use
1Derived empirically from surveys that include systematic and random errors introduced by casing, probe and operator.
 Achieved using Soil Instruments Easy Connect (EC) Casing installed within 3° of vertical and operated in accordance with the user manual.
2’In-Profile’ Basic included. Advanced version available as option.
3Based on Soil Instruments 70mm EC Casing  and moulded probe.
Ordering information
Vertical Digital Inclinometer System
Includes biaxial 500mm probe, cable, cable reel & charger, cable gate, calibration certificate and manual.
For use with up to 85mm outer diameter casing.
C17-PRO-30M 30metre cable length, ±250mm/500mm (±30 arc degree)
C17-PRO-50M 50metre cable length, ±250mm/500mm (±30 arc degree)
C17-PRO-75M 75metre cable length, ±250mm/500mm (±30 arc degree)
C17-PRO-100M 100metre cable length, ±250mm/500mm (±30 arc degree)
C17-PRO-150M 150metre cable length, ±250mm/500mm (±30 arc degree)
C17-PRO-200M 200metre cable length, ±250mm/500mm (±30 arc degree)
Imperial Digital Inclinometer System
Includes biaxial 2 foot length probe, cable, cable reel & charger, cable gate, calibration certificate and manual.
For use with up to 85mm outer diameter casing.
C17-PRO-100F 24inch Probe with 100feet cable Length (±30 arc degree)
C17-PRO-200F 24inch Probe with 200feet cable Length (±30 arc degree)
C17-PRO-300F 24inch Probe with 300feet cable Length (±30 arc degree)
Inclinometer Accessories
C17-5.1-SQR Optional square cable gate for 50x50mm square steel casing. (For digital inclinometer systems only)
In-Profile Data Managment Package
C13-PRO In-Profile licence key
Field Tablet
C17-PRO-CT8 Field Tablet Loaded with In-Port Pro Software
Vertical Digital Inclinometer Detachable Reel and Cable
Includes cable, cable reel & charger, cable gate and manual.
C17-PRO-30MD 30metre cable length
C17-PRO-50MD 50metre cable length
C17-PRO-75MD 75metre cable length
C17-PRO-100MD 100metre cable length
C17-PRO-150MD 150metre cable length
C17-PRO-200MD 200metre cable length
Imperial Digital Inclinometer Reel & Cable
Includes cable, cable reel & charger, cable gate and manual.
C17-PRO-100FD 100feet cable Length
C17-PRO-200FD 200feet cable Length
C17-PRO-300FD 300feet cable Length
Detachable Probe
Includes biaxial probe and calibration certificate.
For use with up to 85mm outer diameter casing.
C17-PRO-PM 0.5m ±250mm/500mm (±30 arc degree)
C17-PRO-PI 24 Inches Probe lengh ±12inches/24Inches (±30 arc degree)
Bell Lane, Uckfield, East Sussex t: +44 (0) 1825 765044    e:    sales@soilinstruments.com
TN22 1QL United Kingdom w:  soilinstruments.com
Soil Instruments Ltd. Registered in England. Number: 07960087. Registered Office: 3rd Floor, 1 Ashley Road, Altrincham, Cheshire, WA14 2DT
INSTRUMENTS